
2017 Pickens Football
Middle School 

7th Grade
Date Oppenent Place Time

Tue Aug. 8 West Hall Away 5:30

Tue Aug. 15 Ashworth Home 5:00

Tue Aug. 22 Bye

Tue Aug. 29 Gilmer Away 5:30

Tue Sept. 5 Fannin Home 5:00

Mon Sept. 11 Ashworth (B Game) Away 5:00

Thur Sept. 14 Union Away 5:00

Tue Sept. 19 Bye

Tue Sept. 26 Dawson Home 5:00

8th Grade
Date Opponent Place Time

Tue Aug. 15 Ashworth Home 6:30

Thur Aug. 24 White Home 5:30

 Thur Aug. 31 Clear Creek Away 5:30

Thur Sept. 7 Fannin Away 5:00

Thur Sept. 14 Union Away 6:30

Thur Sept. 21 Bye 5:30

Thur Sept. 28 Dawson Home 5:30

Thur Oct. 5 Playoff/Consolation TBD 5:30

Thur Oct. 12 Championship TBD 5:30
*All home games played at Jasper Middle School


